Société

A.

DATA SHEET

TANK

Ref : 1152

Type :

Brand :

Model :

Serial N°:

Year:

Quantity :

Overall dimensions :
Weight :

Description:

TANK
DECALINOX

1990

11
0.35x0.35x0.58 M
4 Kg

STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE SKIN TANK: 50 LITERS

STAINLESS STEEL TANK FOR LIQUID OR DRY PRODUCT

EQUIPMENT:
SINGLE SKIN TANK
FLAT BOTTOM
COVER

2 HANDLES

INTERNAL VESSEL DIMENSIONS: 350 MM DIAMETER X 530 MM HIGH
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